9/28/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M

1 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

3 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

4 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan

5 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
s Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
7 Ruger, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (33 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2024 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2008 E
2036 E
2037 E
2059 MP
2060 MP
2061 MP
2062 MP
2063 MP
2064 MP
2067 MP
2068 MP
2069 MP

1 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

3 Vex, Miniature American Shepherd, Lisa Woodside
4 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

5 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris

6 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

7 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

8 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

9 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

10 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

11 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

12 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

13 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

14 Piper, Labrador Retriever, Carla Baker

15 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

16 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland

17 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

18 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
19 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

20 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

21 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger

22 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
23 Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

24 Skeemer, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

25 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

26 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

27 Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
28 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
29 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides

30 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
31 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

32 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

33 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (22 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
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1 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick
2 Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel
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not have been received yet.

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1621 E
1636 MP
1637 MP
1638 MP
1639 MP
1641 MP
1644 MP
1646 MP
1647 MP

3 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
4 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

5 Max, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Sherry

6 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

7 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

s Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

9 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

10 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
11 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

12 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
13 Juice, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

14 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
15 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

16 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

17 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

18 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

19 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan

20 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
21 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

22 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (13 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1214 E
1216 E
1232 MP
1233 MP

1 Denzel, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman
2 Breu, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran

3 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

4 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

5 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

s Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha

7 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

8 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

9 Charm, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman
10 Paisley, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran

11 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

12 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

13 Gus, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (15 dogs)

801 M
802 M
804 M
806 M
807 M
808 M
809 M
811 M
812 M

1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

2 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels

3 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

4 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

6 Mercedes, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran
7 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

8 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

9 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin



9/28/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (cont)

813 M 10 Skechers, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

830 MP 11 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
831 MP 12 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
832 MP 13 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

836 EP 14 Piper, All American Dog, Katie Scherdin
837 EP 15 Emmy, All American Dog, Tanya Harasym

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs)
400 MP 1 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers
9/28/2019 Premier Std 24" (2 dogs)

2404 1 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski

2411 2 Barkley, Vizsla, Jennifer Young

9/28/2019 Premier Std 20" (12 dogs)

2001 1 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2004 2 Vex, Miniature American Shepherd, Lisa Woodside
2013 3 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2014 4 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

2016 5 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

2021 s Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
2022 7 Zero, Border Callie, Tamey Yokas

2024 8 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2027 9 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

2028 10 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

2037 11 Skeemer, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2064 P 12 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers

9/28/2019 Premier Std 16" (4 dogs)

1602 1 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1603 2 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
1612 3 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

1647 P 4 Focus, Border Callie, Tamey Yokas

9/28/2019 Premier Std 12" (2 dogs)

1202 1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1206 2 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha

9/28/2019 Premier Std 8" (4 dogs)

801 1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

802 2 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
807 3 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

812 4 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent Std 24" (8 dogs)

2400 M 1 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2401 M 2 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2402 M 3 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen
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9/28/2019 Master/Excellent Std 24" (cont)

2404 M 4 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
2406 M 5 Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
2407 M s Ruger, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley
2403 E 7 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan
2411 E s Barkley, Vizsla, Jennifer Young

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent Std 20" (33 dogs)

2000 M 1 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2001 M 2 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2004 M 3 Vex, Miniature American Shepherd, Lisa W oodside
2006 M 4 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
2007 M 5 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris
2008 M 6 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2009 M 7 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2010 M 8 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

2011 M 9 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

2012 M 10 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

2013 M 11 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2014 M 12 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

2016 M 13 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

2017 M 14 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2018 M 15 Piper, Labrador Retriever, Carla Baker

2019 M 16 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

2021 M 17 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
2022 M 18 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

2024 M 19 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2027 M 20 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

2028 M 21 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

2029 M 22 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
2036 E 23 Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2037 E 24 Skeemer, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2038 E 25 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

2059 MP 26 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2060 MP 27 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2061 MP 28 Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
2062 MP 29 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2064 MP 30 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
2067 MP 31 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

2068 MP 32 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

2069 MP 33 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent Std 16" (23 dogs)

1600 M 1 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1601 M 2 Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel
1602 M 3 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1603 M 4 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak



9/28/2019 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1604 M 5 Max, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Sherry

1606 M 6 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1607 M 7 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1608 M s Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1609 M 9 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

1611 M 10 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
1612 M 11 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

1613 M 12 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
1614 M 13 Juice, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1621 E 14 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1636 MP 15 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

1637 MP 16 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
1638 MP 17 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
1639 MP 18 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

1641 MP 19 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
1643 MP 20 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
1644 MP 21 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1646 MP 22 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1647 MP 23 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent Std 12" (11 dogs)

1200 M 1 Denzel, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman
1201 M 2 Breu, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran

1202 M 3 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

1203 M 4 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

1204 M 5 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1206 M s Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha

1207 M 7 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

1208 M 8 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

1209 E 9 Charm, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman

1232 MP 10 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short
1233 MP 11 Gus, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent Std 8" (14 dogs)

800 M 1 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

801 M 2 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

802 M 3 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
804 M 4 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

806 M 5 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
807 M 6 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

808 M 7 Mercedes, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran
809 M 8 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
811 M 9 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

812 M 10 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
813 E 11 Skechers, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

830 MP 12 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
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9/28/2019 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

832 MP 13 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski
837 EP 142 Emmy, All American Dog, Tanya Harasym

9/28/2019 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)
400 MP 1 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers
9/28/2019 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2415 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
9/28/2019 Open Std 20" (1 dogs)

2042 1 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Lacey Curry
9/28/2019 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1625 1 Charlie, Poodle (Minature), Anna Stachowski

1626 2 Rookie, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten

9/28/2019 Open Std 12" (3 dogs)

1214 1 Paisley, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran
1220 2 Brio, Poodle (Minature), Faye Roche
1242 P 3 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

9/28/2019 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)
836 P 1 Piper, All American Dog, Katie Scherdin
9/28/2019 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

2050 B 1+ Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
2056 A 2 Loki, Australian Shepherd, Colby Lehew

9/28/2019 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

1657 P 1 Lizzy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain
1658 P 2 Stella, Poodle (Standard), Lynne Renaud

9/28/2019 Novice Std 12" (3 dogs)

1216 B 1 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
1224 B 2 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short
1246 P 3 Blondie, Shetland Sheepdog, Loretta Marchese

9/28/2019 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2411 1 Barkley, Vizsla, Jennifer Young

9/28/2019 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2038 1 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
2042 2 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Lacey Curry
2044 3 Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides

9/28/2019 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1625 1 Charlie, Poodle (Minature), Anna Stachowski

1626 2 Rookie, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten



9/28/2019 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1220 1 Brio, Poodle (Minature), Faye Roche
9/28/2019 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2415B 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
9/28/2019 Novice JWW 20" (2 dogs)

2050 B 1+ Dare, Border Callie, Tamara Einspanjer
2056 A 2 Loki, Australian Shepherd, Colby Lehew

9/28/2019 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1657 P 1 Lizzy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain
1658 P 2 Stella, Poodle (Standard), Lynne Renaud

9/28/2019 Novice JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1224 B 1 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1242 P 2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

1246 P 3 Blondie, Shetland Sheepdog, Loretta Marchese
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9/29/2019 Premier JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2404 1 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski

2411 2 Barkley, Vizsla, Jennifer Young

9/29/2019 Premier JWW 20" (14 dogs)

2001 1 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2002 2 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

2003 3 Kite, Border Callie, Margaret Barton

2004 4 Vex, Miniature American Shepherd, Lisa W oodside
2016 5 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

2021 s Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
2023 7 Fidget, Border Callie, Jim Bahr

2024 8 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2027 9 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

2028 10 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

2035 11 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

2037 12 Skeemer, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2046 13 Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

2064 P 14 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers

9/29/2019 Premier JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1602 1 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1603 2 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
1612 3 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

9/29/2019 Premier JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1202 1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1206 2 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha

9/29/2019 Premier JWW 8" (3 dogs)

802 1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
807 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
812 3 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

9/29/2019 Premier JWW 4" (1 dogs)
400 P 1 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (5 dogs)

2400 M 1 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2401 M 2 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2402 M 3 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen
2404 M 4 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
2407 M 5 Ruger, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (31 dogs)

2000 M 1 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2001 M 2 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

2002 M 3 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
2003 M 4 Kite, Border Callie, Margaret Barton
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9/29/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2006 M
2007 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2029 M
2031 M
2008 E
2035 E
2037 E
2059 MP
2060 MP
2062 MP
2064 MP
2066 MP
2067 MP
2068 MP
2069 MP

5 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

6 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris

7 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

8 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

9 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

10 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

11 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

12 Piper, Labrador Retriever, Carla Baker

13 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

14 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
15 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

16 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
17 Libby, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline
18 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

19 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger
20 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

21 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
22 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

23 Skeemer, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

24 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

25 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
26 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
27 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
28 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
29 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

30 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

31 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (21 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1621 E
1636 MP
1637 MP
1638 MP
1639 MP

1 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

2 Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel

3 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
4 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

5 Max, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Sherry

6 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

7 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

s Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

9 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

10 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
11 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

12 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
13 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
14 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

15 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

16 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

17 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek



9/29/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

1641 MP
1642 MP
1644 MP
1646 MP

18 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
19 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
20 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

21 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (11 dogs)

1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1214 E
1216 E
1232 MP
1234 MP

1 Breu, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran
2 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

3 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

4 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

5 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
6 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

7 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

s Paisley, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran
9 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

10 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

11 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth W ajda

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (11 dogs)

801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
806 M
807 M
808 M
809 M
812 M
830 MP
831 MP

1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

2 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels

3 Eve, Poodle (Minature), Mary Lantis

4 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

5 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

6 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

7 Mercedes, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran

8 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
9 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
10 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

11 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs)

400 MP

1 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent Std 24" (6 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2404 M
2407 M
2411 E

1+ Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

3 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen
4 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
5 Ruger, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley

6 Barkley, Vizsla, Jennifer Young

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent Std 20" (32 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
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1 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley
2 Cajun, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler
3 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

4 Kite, Border Callie, Margaret Barton
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not have been received yet.

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2029 M
2031 M
2035 E
2037 E
2038 E
2059 MP
2060 MP
2062 MP
2064 MP
2066 MP
2067 MP
2068 MP
2069 MP

5 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

6 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris

7 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
8 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

9 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

10 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

11 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

12 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

13 Piper, Labrador Retriever, Carla Baker

14 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

15 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland

16 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

17 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann

18 Libby, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline
19 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

20 Jesse, All American Dog, Christine Ballenger

21 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

22 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

23 Skeemer, Vizsla, Louis Moeckler

24 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

25 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

26 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
27 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
28 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
29 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
30 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

31 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

32 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent Std 16" (23 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1619 E
1621 E
1636 MP
1637 MP

1 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

2 Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel

3 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
4 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

5 Max, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Sherry

6 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

7 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

s Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

9 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

10 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
11 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

12 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
13 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth W ajda

14 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
15 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

16 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson



9/29/2019 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1638 MP 17 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
1639 MP 18 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

1641 MP 19 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
1642 MP 20 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
1643 MP 21 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
1644 MP 22 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1646 MP 23 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent Std 12" (9 dogs)

1201 M 1 Breu, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran
1202 M 2 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1203 M 3 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1204 M 4 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1206 M 5 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1207 M 6 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1208 M 7 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

1232 MP s Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short
1234 MP 9 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent Std 8" (10 dogs)

801 M 1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

802 M 2 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels

803 M 3 Eve, Poodle (Minature), Mary Lantis

804 M 4 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

806 M 5 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

807 M 6 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

808 M 7 Mercedes, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran
809 M 8 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

812 M 9 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

830 MP 10 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

9/29/2019 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)
400 MP 1 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers
9/29/2019 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2415 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

9/29/2019 Open Std 20" (1 dogs)

2080 P 1 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort

9/29/2019 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)
1626 1 Rookie, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten

9/29/2019 Open Std 12" (3 dogs)

1214 1 Paisley, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara Cochran
1220 2 Brio, Poodle (Minature), Faye Roche

1242 P 3 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
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9/29/2019 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)

2043 B 1 Shay, Golden Retriever, Julie Herbert

2046 B 2 Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

2050 B 3 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

2054 A 4 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski

9/29/2019 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

1657 P 1 Lizzy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain
1658 P 2 Stella, Poodle (Standard), Lynne Renaud

9/29/2019 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)
1224 B 1 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short
9/29/2019 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2411 1 Barkley, Vizsla, Jennifer Young
9/29/2019 Open JWW 20" (4 dogs)

2038 1 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
2043 2 Shay, Golden Retriever, Julie Herbert

2044 3 Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
2046 4 Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

9/29/2019 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1619 1 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth W ajda

1626 > Rookie, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
9/29/2019 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1220 1 Brio, Poodle (Minature), Faye Roche
9/29/2019 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2415 B 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
9/29/2019 Novice JWW 20" (2 dogs)

2050 B 1+ Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

2054 A 2 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
9/29/2019 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1657 P 1 Lizzy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain
1658 P 2 Stella, Poodle (Standard), Lynne Renaud

9/29/2019 Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1224 B 1+ Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short
1242 P 2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

9/29/2019 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

826 A 1 Choco, All American Dog, Kathleen English
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